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VBET Ukrainian Premier League
2025/26 5th round, Match #39

Friday, 13.09.2025, 13:00, Arena Lviv, Lviv. 18°C. Spectators: 712

«Ruh» Lviv

0 : 1

«Epicentr» Kamianets-Podilskyi

1 Hereta Yurii-Volodymyr
4 Kholod Vitalii
92 Sliubyk Bohdan
5 Edson
73 Liakh Rostyslav
15 Pidhurskyi Denys (C)
10 Prytula Ostap
8 Raileanu Vlad
99 Faal Baboucarr
7 Klayver
14 Kvasnytsia Illia

Substitutes
28 Klymenko Yehor
23 Kopyna Yurii
25 Levytskyi Bohdan
79 Yasinskyi Volodymyr
59 Kalinets Erik
21 Tutti
77 Almazbekov Beknaz
56 Boiko Maksym
47 Kvas Kostiantyn
75 Kitela Andrii
11 Runich Vasyl

Coach
Fedyk Ivan

31 Bilyk Oleh
4 Moroz Vladyslav (C)
3 Hryhorashchuk Stepan
77 Coch Montana Nil
34 Tanchyk Volodymyr
5 Zaporozhets Yevhen
12 Geovane
8 Myroniuk Mykola
11 Krystin Stanislav
70 Kyriukhantsev Ihor
21 Supriaha Vladyslav

Substitutes
37 Vavshko Arsenii
9 J. Cifuentes
17 Demchenko Yehor
98 Liashenko Andrii
28 Lipovuz Andrii
20 Sydun Vadym
6 Savchuk Hlib
10 Bezhenar Andrii
39 Ceberio
14 Yanakov Denis
23 Boriachuk Andrii

Coach
Nahorniak Serhii

Referee:
Kovalenko Andrii
Assistant 1:
Petrakov Yevhen
Assistant 2:
Ohanesian Dmytro
4th Official:
Dord Nazarii
Referee Observer:
Hodulian Vitalii

VAR Referee:
Yevtukhov Dmytro
VAR Referee Assistant:
Kutsev Valentyn
VAR Referee Observer:
Ovchar Mykhailo
Delegate:
Naskalov Viktor
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VBET Ukrainian Premier League, 2025/26, 5th round, Match #39
Friday, 13.09.2025, 13:00, Arena Lviv, Lviv. 18°C. Spectators: 712

«Ruh» Lviv 0 : 1 «Epicentr» Kamianets-Podilskyi
7 Klayver

77 Almazbekov Beknaz 46'

58' 12 Geovane
10 Bezhenar Andrii

58' 70 Kyriukhantsev Ihor
9 J. Cifuentes

58' 21 Supriaha Vladyslav
20 Sydun Vadym

63' 8 Myroniuk Mykola

70' 9 J. Cifuentes
14 Kvasnytsia Illia

75 Kitela Andrii 71'

15 Pidhurskyi Denys
23 Kopyna Yurii 76'

76' 8 Myroniuk Mykola
39 Ceberio

99 Faal Baboucarr
21 Tutti 76'

79' 3 Hryhorashchuk Stepan

73 Liakh Rostyslav 87'

8 Raileanu Vlad
47 Kvas Kostiantyn 89'

23 Kopyna Yurii 89'

90+1' 11 Krystin Stanislav
17 Demchenko Yehor

77 Almazbekov Beknaz 90+2'
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